
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 lorenzobassetti@rocketmai
l.com

Lorenzo Bassetti yes lrX0x98TM4kmmf.

2 viviana.battista.ph@gmail.c
om

Viviana Battista yes lrX0x9Jy7vKrsV.

3 daniele.bison@hotmail.it Daniele Bison yes lrX0x9W9ZoHZJa.

4 alessiaacarrera@gmail.co
m

Alessia Carrera yes lrX0x9AZr158iE.

5 castellani.claudio99@gmail
.com

Claudio Castellani yes lrX0x9Ds4osikc.

6 colasimone1999@gmail.co
m

Simone Cola yes lrX0x9XwUSr5Cx.

7 aconsolini2000@gmail.com Andrea Consolini yes lrX0x9ARfQFkol.

8 idagioiacristiano@gmail.co
m

Ida Gioia Cristiano yes lrX0x91Cpp6oqZ.

9 isabellacristiano224@gmail
.com

Isabella Cristiano yes lrX0x9XX9XDF7m.

10 flaminia.cupini@gmail.com Flaminia Cupini yes lrX0x90d0NxYKs.

11 rosama.dottavio@gmail.co
m

Rosa Maria D'ottavio yes lrX0x9UxeW7Z86.

12 Lucas.H.DeLima@outlook.
com

Lucas De Lima yes lrX0x9els7FkkH.

13 emanuele.diiorio@lagomte
k.it

Emanuele Di Iorio yes lrX0x9h4sNaTw0.
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14 alina.dilietochiaraluce@gm
ail.com

Alina Di lieto chiaraluce yes lrX0x9OEKUx6mi.

15 lorydonadio31@gmail.com Lorenzo Donadio yes lrX0x9FXC9kVBb.

16 chiara.ferrarini@studenti.sc
uolaholden.it

Chiara Ferrarini yes lrX0x9bLjdbACl.

17 antonella.gasdia@yahoo.it Antonella Gasdia yes lrX0x927NMd0Iq.

18 giorgia.gazzellini@gmail.co
m

Giorgia Gazzellini yes lrX0x99BCR3bic.

19 grecomarta97@gmail.com Marta Greco yes lrX0x9kCjTMpn6.

20 omar.1996@outlook.it Omar Amadeus Greco yes lrX0x92ydqhtUd.

21 dev@tamerhayek.com Tamer Hayek yes lrX0x9TXSHIeEi.

22 ioannilliandrea@outlook.co
m

Andrea Ioannilli yes lrX0x9psqFx4ry.

23 naira_koehler@hotmail.it Naira Koehler Cammarata yes lrX0x9mHgMKiE7.

24 alessandro.mascheroni96
@gmail.com

Alessandro Mascheroni yes lrX0x9ED6MUm37.

25 giuliamazzi41@gmail.com Giulia Mazzi yes lrX0x9bUPP7U4Z.

26 pietromeneghello@gmail.c
om

Pietro Meneghello yes lrX0x9Dx7Rf3Dc.

27 ludovicamoscato99@gmail.
com

Ludovica Moscato yes lrX0x9qZ9Wxfk9.

28 antony-costa@hotmail.it Antonio Palmieri yes lrX0x9nAkneWh1.

29 panzieri.ale@gmail.com Alessandro Panzieri yes lrX0x9HBG2yRhn.

30 francesca.pironti12@gmail.
com

Francesca Pironti yes lrX0x9vzO932Za.
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32 ale.salvatore@gmail.com Alessandro Salvatore yes lrX0x9oTYOpQsS.

33 arianna.scorcelletti@gmail.
com

Arianna Scorcelletti yes lrX0x9Yd89SC6y.

34 giorgiostrav@outlook.com Giorgio Stravato yes lrX0x95jTpfJiZ.

35 shakespearelove239@gma
il.com

Eleonora Varriale yes lrX0x9IPOLFg2e.

36 silvia.zaccaria01@gmail.co
m

Silvia Zaccaria yes lrX0x9lEZvqfvn.

37 calcagnaveronica@gmail.c
om

Veronica Calcagna yes lrX0x9H9M9vISK.

38 nic.napolitano95@outlook.i
t

Nicholas Napolitano yes lrX0x9pri1MKos.

39 federicopreviti@gmail.com Federico Previti yes lrX0x9Lo4tSQek.
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